A minimum grade of C- must be met in all requirements.

The Lee Strasberg Theatre & Film Institute L.os Angeles:

Curricular Guide Class of 2025

Program Title: Associates of Occupational Studies in Acting (AOS)
Emphasis:_ Method Acting

Number of Months to Complete Program: 18 months (2 academic years)
Minimum hours for graduation: 100 credit hours

Session 1 (Fall 2023):

MET100
MET100
ACT110
HIS125
VOC100
MOV100
HIS105
ELE

Method Acting I
Method Acting |

YEAR ONE

Scene Study (moved to Wi'24)

Script Analysis
Voice 1
Movement 1
Film History
Elective

Session 2 (Winter 2024):

MET125
MET125
ACT100
VOC175
HIS120
MOV175
HIS110
ELE

Method Acting I
Method Acting I
Improv I

Voice 2

Pulitzer Prize Plays
Movement 2

Lee Strasberg Legacy
Elective

Session 3 (Spring 2024):

MET150
MET150
ACT120
VOC200
HIS100
PDE150
ACT250

ELE

Method Acting |
Method Acting |
TV/Film I

Voice 3

Theatre History

Total Credits

Total Credits

Theatre Production I/Tech (6 weeks)
Theatre Production II (8 weeks)

Rehearsal
Elective

Total Credits

Credits

3 hours

3 hours

3 hours

2 hours

1 hour

1 hour

2 hours

1-2 hours
16-17 hours

3 hours

3 hours

3 hours

1 hour

2 hours

1 hour

2 hours - Moved to Sp’ 2024
1-2 hours

16-17 hours

3 hours
3 hours
3 hours
1 hour

2 hours
2 hours
3 hours

1-2 hours
18-19 hours



A minimum grade of C- must be met in all requirements.

YEAR TWO

Session 4 (Fall 2024): Credits
MET200 Method Acting I1 3 hours
MET200 Method Acting II 3 hours
ACT200 Actors Directing Actors 3 hours
HIS200 Theatre History II 2 hours
MOV215 Animal Exercise 1 hour
MOV200 Movement 3 1 hour
PDE225 Craft to Career 2 hours
ELE Elective 1-2 hours

Total Credits 16-17 hours

Session 5 (Winter 2025):

MET225 Method Acting 11 3 hours
MET225 Method Acting II 3 hours
ACT210 SS II: Directed Scenes 3 hours
VOC250 Voice 4 1 hour
FIL150 Film Production [/Tech 2 hours
MOV250 Movement 4 1 hour
ACT215 Character Development 3 hours
ELE Elective 1-2 hours

Total Credits 17-18 hours

Session 6 (Spring 2025):

MET250 Method Acting II 3 hours
MET250 Method Acting II 3 hours
ACT220 TV /Film II (Working with Directors) 3 hours
PDE215 Self Tape Auditions 2 hours
ACT205 Advanced Sensory Application 1 hour
PDE220 Business of Acting 2 hours
FIL250 FP II- Reel Production 3 hours
ELE Elective 1-2 hours

Total Credits 18-19 hours



