The Lee Strasberg Theatre & Film Institute Los Angeles: Curricular Guide Class of 2025

Program Title: Associates of Occupational Studies in Acting (AOS)

Emphasis: Method Acting

Number of Months to Complete Program: 18 months (2 academic years)

Minimum hours for graduation: 100 credit hours

YEAR ONE

Session 1 (Fall 2023):		Credits
MET100	Method Acting I	3 hours
MET100	Method Acting I	3 hours
ACT110	Scene Study (moved to Wi'24)	3 hours
HIS125	Script Analysis	2 hours
VOC100	Voice 1	1 hour
MOV100	Movement 1	1 hour
HIS105	Film History	2 hours
ELE	Elective	1-2 hours
	Total Credits	16-17 hours

Session 2 (Winter 2024):

MET125	Method Acting I	3 hours
MET125	Method Acting I	3 hours
ACT100	Improv I	3 hours
VOC175	Voice 2	1 hour
HIS120	Pulitzer Prize Plays	2 hours
MOV175	Movement 2	1 hour
HIS110	Lee Strasberg Legacy	2 hours - Moved to

Sp' 2024 ELE Elective 1-2 hours

Total Credits 16-17 hours

Session 3 (Spring 2024):

MET150	Method Acting I	3 hours
MET150	Method Acting I	3 hours
ACT120	TV/Film I	3 hours
VOC200	Voice 3	1 hour
HIS100	Theatre History	2 hours
PDE150	Theatre Production I/Tech (6 weeks)	2 hours
ACT250	Theatre Production II (8 weeks)	3 hours
	Rehearsal	
ELE	Elective	1-2 hours

Total Credits 18-19 hours

YEAR TWO

Session 4 (Fall 2024):			Credits
MET200	Method Acting II		3 hours
MET200	Method Acting II		3 hours
ACT200	Actors Directing Actors		3 hours
HIS200	Theatre History II		2 hours
MOV215	Animal Exercise		1 hour
MOV200	Movement 3		1 hour
PDE225	Craft to Career		2 hours
ELE	Elective		1-2 hours
		Total Credits	16-17 hours

Session 5 (Winter 2025):

MET225	Method Acting II	3 hours
MET225	Method Acting II	3 hours
ACT210	SS II: Directed Scenes	3 hours
VOC250	Voice 4	1 hour
FIL150	Film Production I/Tech	2 hours
MOV250	Movement 4	1 hour
ACT215	Character Development	3 hours
ELE	Elective	1-2 hours

Total Credits 17-18 hours

Session 6 (Spring 2025):

MET250	Method Acting II	3 hours
MET250	Method Acting II	3 hours
ACT220	TV/Film II (Working with Directors)	3 hours
PDE215	Self Tape Auditions	2 hours
ACT205	Advanced Sensory Application	1 hour
PDE220	Business of Acting	2 hours
FIL250	FP II- Reel Production	3 hours
ELE	Elective	1-2 hours
	m . 10 10	40 40 1

Total Credits 18-19 hours